Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 20

Men, 100m Medley

20 years and older

11.10.2025 - 11:11 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2025
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
20 - 24 years
1. LOIK, Kaspar Paul 24 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:3453 174 44.79 49.74
25 - 29 years
1. HEIN, Silver 28 GoSwim Ujumisklubi 59.30 705 27.38 31.92
2. ANTONELLI, Giovanni 28  AAMltaly 1:05.76 517 30.49 35.27
3. STROMBERG, Jan 26 Ita-Vantaan Vesikot 1:07.92 469 29.61 38.31
4. KYYRA, Henri 26 Ita-Vantaan Vesikot 1:09.66 434 32.91 36.75
5. HUUNONEN, Aki 29 Hu 1:16.54 327 36.21 40.33
30 - 34 years
1. MOHN, Carl-Johan 32 Ita-Vantaan Vesikot 1:04.90 553 29.63 35.27
2. HONKALA, Joni 30 Hydra Platypus 1:08.66 467 30.34 38.32
3. CHAMANT, Guillaume 33 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:10.49 431 32.05 38.44
4. ALBA DE MIGUEL, Diego 32 Angelholms Swim Team 1:16.48 338 34.93 41.55
5. KOROLJOV, Juri 33 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:19.23 304 36.58 42.65
6. HAUSTOV, Anton 33 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:24.78 248 39.15 45.63
7. KOZLOVSKIS, Aksels 30 PK Kobras 1:34.24 180 44.25 49.99
35 - 39 years
1. LIVAMAGI, Martin 37 Kalevi Ujumiskool 57.07 886 26.52 30.55
2. ULFSKANS, Jonas 39  SKlLaxen 1:03.26 650 28.27 34.99
3. KORPELA, Tuukka 35  Oulun Uinti 1906 1:03.62 639 29.56 34.06
4. PARG, Rauno 36 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:07.18 543 31.32 35.86
5. UKKONEN, Sami 39 Simmis Wanda ry 1:07.38 538 30.19 37.19
40 - 44 years
1. BARWICK, James 43 East Leeds UK 1:08.58 568 30.77 37.81
2. FERRARA, Federico 42 Espoon Kilpauinti 1:09.50 545 32.55 36.95
3. NURMI, Atte 44 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry 1:09.69 541 30.29 39.40
4. WALLOE, Lars Magnus 42 Asker SK 1:10.01 534 31.56 38.45
5. SARIN, Vadim 41 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:16.22 413 36.51 39.71
6. VELDEMANN, Janno 43  Tuk 1:35.73 208 41.55 54.18
45 - 49 years
1. PIHLAVA, Jarno 46 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry 1:04.40 718 30.28 34.12
2. KORABLOVS, Aleksejs 47  SK Delfins 1:07.56 622 31.80 35.76
3. ZAPASNIK, Jan 46 Cetus Espoo 1:10.07 557 32.46 37.61
4. MATUCHNIAK, Perko 49 Hamburger Schwimm-Club r.V. von 11:16.65 426 33.94 42.71
5. KYCKLING, Vesa 46 Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club 1:19.91 376 37.44 42.47
6. HERZIG, Peter 45 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:28.42 277 42.60 45.82
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50 - 54 years

NogahsowdpE

MALMBERG, Simon
HYOKYRANTA, Petri
SVANBERG, Per
TORNHULT, Johan
HELLAND, Pal
KOSKINEN, Mikko
ANDERSSON, Henrik

55 - 59 years

1.
2.
3.

GAHM, Anders
LINDEN, Johan
SJOSTROM, Max

60 - 64 years

NoogklrwdpE

PEDERSEN, Tor Arne
KINNUNEN, Tero
MORGAN, John J
PEDERSEN, Morten
HEIKKILA, Lauri
WESTERBERG, Paul
POSIO, Heikki

65 - 69 years

[EnY

CoOxx NGO A WNE

GUSTAFSSON, Rolf
KATKEVICIUS, Sigitas
HEIKKILA, Petri
BODEN, Henrik
HAGGI, Toomas
LUNDIN, Peter

NYMO, Svein Erik
LAIKARI, Jukka
PANKAKOSKI, Jaakko
BERNAKIEWICZ, Micke

70 - 74 years

1.
2.

TEPONOJA, Timo
NIELSEN, Flemming

75 - 79 years

1.

KUOKKANEN, Hannu

85 - 89 years

1.
2.

JOHANSEN, Jan
MALK, Lauri

51
53
54
50
53
50
52

59
58
58

60
60
63
61
61
64
62

65
68
65
66
68
66
66
66
69
68

70
71

77

85
88

Goeteborg

Espoon Kilpauinti

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Vaesby SS

Kappsymijarlaget Stord Masters SK
Lahden Uimaseura

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Goeteborg
Goeteborg
Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club

Oi Svomming

Jsu

KU Svomning og Vandpolo
Swim Team Odense

S.C. Pingviinit

Swim Power SIF
Kempeleen Pyrinto

SK Neptun

Dzukijos vandenis
Speedo Masters Finland
Danderyd Simklubb
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Kungsbacka

Oi Svomming

S.C. Pingviinit

Keravan Uimarit

Oi Svomming

Cetus Espoo
Hovedstad

Vaasan Uimaseura

Hovedstad
Espoon Kilpauinti

1:05.70
1:06.71
1:08.58
1:11.00
1:12.03
1:14.60
1:24.72

1:13.10
1:21.31
1:21.36

1:11.44
1:13.32
1:20.43
1:21.13
1:22.00
1:22.23
2:04.33

1:12.75
1:13.51
1:14.38
1:20.81
1:21.91
1:22.18
1:22.38
1:23.35
1:44.64
1:46.08

1:36.38
1:40.30

1:23.38

2:12.97
2:56.65

677
646
595
536
513
462
315

573
417
416

692
640
485
472
457
454
131

727
705
680
530
509
504
501
483
244
234

335
297

803

362
154

30.97
31.16
32.30
32.93
34.36
34.71
37.00

33.80
37.17
36.83

33.36
33.55
37.55
37.98
38.27
37.29
57.96

33.18
35.52
34.37
38.10
39.50
37.56
38.53
39.32
50.37
52.79

47.95
50.06

37.75

1:00.59
1:28.04

34.73
35.55
36.28
38.07
37.67
39.89
47.72

39.30
44.14
44.53

38.08
39.77
42.88
43.15
43.73
44.94
1:06.37

39.57
37.99
40.01
42.71
42.41
44.62
43.85
44.03
54.27
53.29

48.43
50.24

45.63

1:12.38
1:28.61
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