

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 20 Men, 100m Medley 20 years and older
11.10.2025 - 11:11 Results

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank	Age		Time	Pts	50m	100m
20 - 24 years						
1.	24	LOIK, Kaspar Paul	TOPi Ujumisklubi	1:34.53	174	44.79 49.74
25 - 29 years						
1.	28	HEIN, Silver	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	59.30	705	27.38 31.92
2.	28	ANTONELLI, Giovanni	AAM Italy	1:05.76	517	30.49 35.27
3.	26	STROMBERG, Jan	Ita-Vantaan Vesikot	1:07.92	469	29.61 38.31
4.	26	KYYRA, Henri	Ita-Vantaan Vesikot	1:09.66	434	32.91 36.75
5.	29	HUUNONEN, Aki	Hu	1:16.54	327	36.21 40.33
30 - 34 years						
1.	32	MOHN, Carl-Johan	Ita-Vantaan Vesikot	1:04.90	553	29.63 35.27
2.	30	HONKALA, Joni	Hydra Platypus	1:08.66	467	30.34 38.32
3.	33	CHAMANT, Guillaume	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:10.49	431	32.05 38.44
4.	32	ALBA DE MIGUEL, Diego	Angelholms Swim Team	1:16.48	338	34.93 41.55
5.	33	KOROLJOV, Juri	Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi	1:19.23	304	36.58 42.65
6.	33	HAUSTOV, Anton	Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi	1:24.78	248	39.15 45.63
7.	30	KOZLOVSKIS, Aksels	PK Kobras	1:34.24	180	44.25 49.99
35 - 39 years						
1.	37	LIIVAMAGI, Martin	Kalevi Ujumiskool	57.07	886	26.52 30.55
2.	39	ULFSKANS, Jonas	SK Laxen	1:03.26	650	28.27 34.99
3.	35	KORPELA, Tuukka	Oulun Uinti 1906	1:03.62	639	29.56 34.06
4.	36	PARG, Rauno	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:07.18	543	31.32 35.86
5.	39	UKKONEN, Sami	Simmis Wanda ry	1:07.38	538	30.19 37.19
40 - 44 years						
1.	43	BARWICK, James	East Leeds UK	1:08.58	568	30.77 37.81
2.	42	FERRARA, Federico	Espoon Kilpauinti	1:09.50	545	32.55 36.95
3.	44	NURMI, Atte	Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry	1:09.69	541	30.29 39.40
4.	42	WALLOE, Lars Magnus	Asker SK	1:10.01	534	31.56 38.45
5.	41	SARIN, Vadim	Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi	1:16.22	413	36.51 39.71
6.	43	VELDEMANN, Janno	Tuk	1:35.73	208	41.55 54.18
45 - 49 years						
1.	46	PIHLAVA, Jarno	Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry	1:04.40	718	30.28 34.12
2.	47	KORABLOVS, Aleksejs	SK Delfins	1:07.56	622	31.80 35.76
3.	46	ZAPASNIK, Jan	Cetus Espoo	1:10.07	557	32.46 37.61
4.	49	MATUCHNIAK, Perko	Hamburger Schwimm-Club r.V. von 11	1:16.65	426	33.94 42.71
5.	46	KYCKLING, Vesa	Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club	1:19.91	376	37.44 42.47
6.	45	HERZIG, Peter	Schwimmverein beider Basel	1:28.42	277	42.60 45.82

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 20, Men, 100m Medley

50 - 54 years

1.	MALMBERG, Simon	51	Goeteborg	1:05.70	677	30.97	34.73
2.	HYOKYRANTA, Petri	53	Espoon Kilpauinti	1:06.71	646	31.16	35.55
3.	SVANBERG, Per	54	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	1:08.58	595	32.30	36.28
4.	TORNHULT, Johan	50	Vaesby SS	1:11.00	536	32.93	38.07
5.	HELLAND, Pal	53	Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK	1:12.03	513	34.36	37.67
6.	KOSKINEN, Mikko	50	Lahden Uimaseura	1:14.60	462	34.71	39.89
7.	ANDERSSON, Henrik	52	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	1:24.72	315	37.00	47.72

55 - 59 years

1.	GAHM, Anders	59	Goeteborg	1:13.10	573	33.80	39.30
2.	LINDEN, Johan	58	Goeteborg	1:21.31	417	37.17	44.14
3.	SJOSTROM, Max	58	Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club	1:21.36	416	36.83	44.53

60 - 64 years

1.	PEDERSEN, Tor Arne	60	Oi Svomming	1:11.44	692	33.36	38.08
2.	KINNUNEN, Tero	60	Jsu	1:13.32	640	33.55	39.77
3.	MORGAN, John J	63	KU Svomning og Vandpolo	1:20.43	485	37.55	42.88
4.	PEDERSEN, Morten	61	Swim Team Odense	1:21.13	472	37.98	43.15
5.	HEIKKILA, Lauri	61	S.C. Pingviinit	1:22.00	457	38.27	43.73
6.	WESTERBERG, Paul	64	Swim Power SIF	1:22.23	454	37.29	44.94
7.	POSIO, Heikki	62	Kempeleen Pyrinto	2:04.33	131	57.96	1:06.37

65 - 69 years

1.	GUSTAFSSON, Rolf	65	SK Neptun	1:12.75	727	33.18	39.57
2.	KATKEVICIUS, Sigitas	68	Dzukijos vandenys	1:13.51	705	35.52	37.99
3.	HEIKKILA, Petri	65	Speedo Masters Finland	1:14.38	680	34.37	40.01
4.	BODEN, Henrik	66	Danderyd Simklubb	1:20.81	530	38.10	42.71
5.	HAGGI, Toomas	68	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:21.91	509	39.50	42.41
6.	LUNDIN, Peter	66	Kungsbacka	1:22.18	504	37.56	44.62
7.	NYMO, Svein Erik	66	Oi Svomming	1:22.38	501	38.53	43.85
8.	LAIKARI, Jukka	66	S.C. Pingviinit	1:23.35	483	39.32	44.03
9.	PANKAKOSKI, Jaakko	69	Keravan Uimarit	1:44.64	244	50.37	54.27
10.	BERNAKIEWICZ, Micke	68	Oi Svomming	1:46.08	234	52.79	53.29

70 - 74 years

1.	TEPONOJA, Timo	70	Cetus Espoo	1:36.38	335	47.95	48.43
2.	NIELSEN, Flemming	71	Hovedstad	1:40.30	297	50.06	50.24

75 - 79 years

1.	KUOKKANEN, Hannu	77	Vaasan Uimaseura	1:23.38	803	37.75	45.63
----	------------------	----	------------------	----------------	-----	-------	-------

85 - 89 years

1.	JOHANSEN, Jan	85	Hovedstad	2:12.97	362	1:00.59	1:12.38
2.	MALK, Lauri	88	Espoon Kilpauinti	2:56.65	154	1:28.04	1:28.61